CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE

389 Congress St., Room 315
Rortdard,Maine 04101

To: Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine
Department of Planning & Urban Development
Division of Housing & Community Service

FROM: / S%AL//J_ /7@04-(/

7/

RE: Certi e of Design
DATE: 2 /b L5

These plans and / or specifications covering construction work on:

Nt pmopn FrReET

Have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned a Maine registered Architect/

Engineer accordlng tothe 2003 nal Bui, and local amendments.

Signature: ]/// u[/V
Title: , zg/_/v/ﬂ /

Firm:

$50,000.00 Or more I New construction, repair
expansion, addition, ar modification for

Burlding or Structures,shall be prepared by a ey,
registered design Professional, % 1}/ y/

L%b/

Address: f ) '-,;'/' /j

389 Congress Street  *  Portland, Maine 04101 <  (207) 874-8703 ¢ FACSIMILE (207) 874-8716 < TTY (207) 874-8936
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CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE
389 Congress St., Room 315
Portland, Maine 04101

/ K ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE

Designer: J s o;ﬂ,gzﬂ/uug Z&g 4L

Address of Project: ?‘l" ﬂ’f ANTLE G

Nature of Project: . ﬁ g 1/'];_,!/; - (/}’Zﬂ' 2” .

/jr N V}ﬂ)fil/fiuw"vc/mf/’/ ‘< {/UU( \
X[ <

The technical submissions covering the proposed construction work as described above
have been designed In compliance with applicable referenced standards found in the
Nalre Human Rights Law and Federal Americans with Disability Act.

-

Signature:____~ , F /L 4

! ~
Title: 17 44 .
Fim: Fmr) Il (CT huiyT

o

Address: J 4"'7 e l‘/ . ’;}

J}”—:& z_v / &:‘7:(/«:/
R I _ PR ol B /
Phone: e Lo

4|

389 Cangress Street  * Portland, Maine 04101 * (207) 874-8703 + FACSIMILE (207) 874-8716 ¢ TTY (207) 8744936



S A. STERLING
ect Al A

27 SEPTEMBER 2005

Re Pemit Questions
Dated 14 September 2005

Permit # 050842

See L+L comments. W/
Process to be determined between L+L and the owner. - M//u/ meternd:
Re\/lsed reyvn\’ JP("‘J u\tf)cahﬂ’)g
Revised.

Revised.

See L+L comments.

NO penetrations (fans, duct, etc).
Revised.

1 hour. :

. Consult with owner. — See D)Mf\"n) Bd fupert

. Revised.

. See drawings for doors; windows by owner.

.See LtL comments.

. Revised.

. N/A

. Revised.

. By owner. (if necessary: delete windowv first level unit facing block bunlding)

. Request owner to provide updated site plan. - an,jwl tv g

. Revised.

. Revised. M:J} .

. By owner. - spess on fy Sys

. Owner prowdlng speC|ﬁcat|ons - f bes rqu - Chads of sup on pecs”

. See drawings for values. Owner to prowde values for windows.

U i—,’uch/}s ‘
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- —
- O -
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James Sterling, Archt.

WWW.STeRLINGARCHITrCT.COM



FW: 94 Atlantic St. give to joe Page 1 of2

Mark Leasure

! RPN v VIR e v ra s

Fmm: james stering [cheehaak@gwi.net]

Sent:  Wednesday, September 14, 2005 12:36 PM
To: mark leasure

Subject: FW: 84 Atlantic St. give Djoe

jomes steriing hit:.//www.stedingarchitect.com

—— Forwarded Message R
From: "Karen Wolsh” <kmwakh@maine.m.com> Yt

Dah: Wed, 14 Sep 2005 10:14:17 -0500 ’
To: «<cheshaak@gwi.net>

Subject: Fw: 94 Atlantic St

— Original Message

From: Mike Nugent <magito:MJN@portiandmaine.gov>
To: KmwalshBmaine.n.com

Sent: Tuesday, September 13, 2005 2:53 PV

Subject: 94 Atlantic St.

I have commenced the review of permit # 050842 and need the following to continue:

1) Page"3" ot the Certification forms kEincomplete, also the seismic design category is submitted as

“8" which is not normal in our areg, please provide a justification. Tre floor of common areas is not
submitted & lOOpsf.-————..f EE\!M\; CATNCOME & SEG ANVEWED CL-NATY | T
§_LWE Avacw |
l L3Sod
N — =
€ »r. s
0 GATERIGL, WL
7) Need a fire separation assembly penetration protection plan. Ar0 Wiy el
. Bawm AT cewmin)
8) There is no basement star detail COLUMAE L.omgi\S AT
TO FawdANed Ob
9)Id the basement fire Rated? S JPfor.Te ol WEROIR
LoOF Femtnme DENGAN

12) Need Door schedule and window schedule

13)What is the spacing of the anchor bolts in the foundation and how far from the cormers? —=

roof sheathing. All penetrations must be protected.

S, PLAFE wl
SHIE KL
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L &L STRUCTURAL

ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC. -
8ix Q Strest
South Portiand, ME 04108
Phone: (207) 767-4830
Fax: {207) 700-5432

Fax Transmittal

projoct: Atlantue ST
Project No.: A O | &2
FaxNo. 7173 - 6§95 49

NUMBER OF PAGES TRANSMITTED: -I_-i__

DELIVERTO: "X e S LAJ’

COMPANY:

FROM: EY-X Lé,gg\.‘gg:

If you do not receive all pages, please call our business phone for transmission verification.

Comments: VM, EAI€0 od LiL =~ |bopi> AT %ﬁr/cmmu.
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MOMDESIREm: ____ JDMES  Sremi  Afcy

DATR o 9/ajos  (eeviiew afiujos)
Tob Name: hYLNITI\C.  <Te.G8T APART MENTS
Address of Construotion: BILANTIE SMEGT | PorTLAND , MA NG
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L & L STRUCTURAL PROJECT  ATLANTIC rmgu' NMTMﬁu-rs

ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC. SHEET NO. i
Six Q Street CALCULATED BY: _ Jpw DATE °\ [3]e%
South Portiand, Maine 04106 CHECKED BY MEC DATE 4 /4 [og

Phone: (207) 767-4830
Fax:  (207) 7095432
o_mall: mark.leasure@verizon.net
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| Marge Schmuckal - 94 Atlanticst ~~~~ page1|

From: Marge Schmuckal

To: Sarah Hopkins

Date: Thu, Jul 21, 2005 11:34 AM
Subject: 94 Atlantic St

Sarah,

Can | get a stamped approved site plan for this project? 2002-0201.
We have a building permit application.

Thanks

Marge



Strengthening a Remarkable City, Building a Community for Life ulzi.w.por.tlandmaine.gov

Planning and Development Department
Lee D. Urban, Director

Planning Division
Alexander Jaegerman, Director

January 28, 2005

Karen and Edward Walsh
147 Deepwood Drive
Portland, ME 04103

Re: 3-Unit Apartment Building, 94-98 Atlantic Street
Application #2002-0201,CBL 16-D-6002

Dear Mr. And Mrs. Walsh:

’ Thank you for your recent letter requesting an extension to your site plan approval for the three unit
apartmentbuilding located in the vicinity of 94-98 Atlantic Street. | understand that your request is based
on the fact that there were delays in receiving bids from subcontractors.

In my capacity as Planning Division Director for the City of Portland, | am granting your request to extend
your approval to January 28,2006.

If you have any questions, please contact Sarah Hopkins at 874-8720.

Sincerely,

Alexander Jaegerman
Planning Division Director

O:\PLAN\DEVREVW\ATLANTIC98\EXTENSIONLETTER2.DOC

389 Congress Street * Portland, Maine 04101 ¢ Ph(207) 874-87210r 874-8719 * Fx 756-8258 * TTY 874-8936



Jonathan Spence
City of Portland

Planning Development : 4 |
ke

Edward and Karen Walsh
147 Deepwood Drive
Portland, Maine 04103

November 20,2002

Ve

389 Congress Street
Portland, Maine 04101

Re: 94 Atlantic Street, Portland

Dear Jonathan:

We are currently seeking approval of a 3-unit apartment building at 94 Atlantic
Street in Portland. In follow up to the City’s review of this project, we are enclosing
copies of our revised site plan and building plans. Please note that we have addressed the
parking issue for the building and will provide ar easement deed to allow parking for
Space 4 on our adjacent property at 90 Atlantic Street. We have also addressed several
other engineering issues.

The following items will be added to the site plan prior to final review of this

project:

1.

no

~N o UL

Sewer line location in Atlantic Street;

Utility connection to the proposed building from the street, other than electric
and telephoue;

Granite tip down curb detail;

Construction excavation limits due to utility service connection;

Detail showing the sanitary sewer main connection;

Saw cut detail; and

Utility trench for water and sewer.

We are hopeful that the Board will issue preliminary approval conditioned upon the items
described above being added to the final site plan. Please let me know if you have any
questions or concerns.

/kmw

Sinccrcyy,

S il —

Karen M. Walsh



_ge Schrnuckal - 94 Atlantic Street - new development for 3 apt Page 1

From: Marge Schmuckal

To: Jonathan Spence

Date: 1/23/03 12:52PM

Subject: 94 Atlantic Street - new development for 3 apt
Jonathan,

The predominate zone for 94 Atlantic Street is an R-6 zone with a portion of the lot closest to Congress
Street designated as a B-1 zone. Please note that the B-1 refersto the abutting residential zone (R-6)
for residential requirements.

For background information, this lot is considered a separate lot for zoning purposes. It has in no way
"merged" with the adjoining lot, #90 Atlantic Street. In 1964 a 7 family apartment house was demolished
on this site (#94). In 1973the Zoning Board of Appeals granted a principal use of a parking lot for 18
cars. The previously approved use does not preclude any other allowable use, such as a residential use.

I have reviewed this proposal for compliance. It is meeting all the required setbacks, height, lot
coverage, open space ratio, and parking, and all other R-6 zone requirements.

As to the one parking space easement on the adjoining lot: I believe the zoning ordinance allows this
activity without special approvals. Section 14-333 refersto required parking to be located on the the
same lot with the principal use (residential zones) specifically ONLY in the R-1 through R-5 zones. It
does not include the R-6 zone. Ifurther believe that the type of parking shown does not require a
conditional use approval through the Zoning Board of Appeals. The conditional use reference for
off-street parking within the R-6 zone is referringto off-street parking as a pringipal use, such as this lot
received from the Zoning Board of Appeals in 1973. 1do not think it refersto incidential off-street
parking. The legal principal Use on the adjoining lot (#90) is a five (5) family. It is also noted that no
required parking is being eliminated from the adjoining lot at #30 Atlantic Street. A nonconformity is NOT
being created by the development of the adjoining lot #94.

It is also noted that this project should also be reviewed as a subdivision by the Planning Board.
Marge Schmuckal

Zoning Administrator
1/23/03

CC. Sarah Hopkins



\:«7‘1@ 7rK:Q()og OXo/

All Purpose Bullding Permit Application

It you ot the property owner owes reci estate or personal property taxes or user charges an any propetty within
the Clty, payment arrangements must be mads before parmits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:  74/- 08 Prifnbi Jbet, Portfo L

Total Square Foo*age of Propoged Structure Square Footageof gt
d’ﬁC/uU J. A I/?ﬂy S%

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot | Owner W) Telap}one: Nz )
Chart# Block# Lot# ) Vil 2 p-24%7C

Lo D L Cdwod amnd Kiren Walsh 874’1—,?&7/ (¢
Lessee/Buyer's Name (f Appilcabie) Appllcant nama, address & CostOf o

telechone: Kwer fonts 4 Work: $.2.5.5. 79 ¢
bearesiy < polon (ko
7 & -207/ , '

Current use: Var il / ot _with  Cafement 7&“ Verizen
It the locatien is currently vacant, what was prior use: valnu s

Approxtmately how long has It been vacant: Uk ns JUN 2 3 2005

P’oposed L3S \_)> -~ Un r.f ﬂ’/)””’éf)ﬂm /" é (v’"/%ﬂ:j

Project description: gt 2 //,t/ ,_7{/(_(/ Shrot S w.dh TR ﬁﬁz@g / VEQ

Contractors name, address & telephone: A /(m /{/4,//6 o }
Who should we contact when the permit is reqdy: &n 1 e.ch / /{/L/J 4 /“" e
Maling address: 9 Johasin £d v

Fodmendd. ME 041057
We will contact you by phone when the permit Is ready. Yeu must come i end pick up the permit and
review the reguirements beforestarting any work, with & Plan Reviewer. A stop work order wlil be fssued k%

and a $100.00 fee If any work starts before the parmit {s plcked up,  PHONE! ! \
y pamit i picked Up 75 -2071 K a

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION (S NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMI$SIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION (F THE BUILRING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT,

| haraby cerflfy that | am the Cwner of recerd of 1he named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the propased work and inat |
have been authorlzed by the owner fo make this cpplication as hisfher authorized cgent. | agres fo conform to off applicabie faws of this
Junsoiction, In adiatfior, It a permi? for work Gescribed in this opplication is iaued | cestlfy that the Coce Officials cuthored representative
shat! hava tha authortly 10 enter ol arecs coverad by this pemnit ot ony reasonabie hour o enforce the provisions of the codas opplicalie

10 #his permit.

Signature of applicant: ‘%ﬂj A7 /LZA} Date: b 7 2 J/ iz

This Is NOT @ permlt, you may not commence ANY work until the permit IS issued.
If you are In a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the
Planning Departmenton the 4™ floor of City Hall

&/7¢ '30vd SNINOZ¥ENO I LDELESN T ENIVHANYILEOL geel (1€8) 0. 20 DEQ



| Marge Schmuckal - 94 Atlantic Street - new development for 3 apt Page 1 |

From: Marge Schmuckal

To: Jonathan Spence

Date: 1/23/0312:52PM

Subject: 94 Atlantic Street - new development for 3 apt
Jonathan.

The predominate zone for 94 Atlantic Street is an R-6 zone with a portion of the lot closest to Congress
Street designated as a B-1 zone. Please note that the B-1 refersto the abutting residential zone (R-6)
for residential requirements.

For background information, this lot is considered a separate lot for zoning purposes. It has in no way
"merged" with the adjoining lot, #90 Atlantic Street. In 1964 a 7 family apartment house was demolished
on this site (#94). In 1973the Zoning Board of Appeals granted a principal use of a parking lot for 18
cars. The previously approved Use does not preclude any other allowable use, such as a residential use.

I have reviewed this proposal for compliance. It is meeting all the required setbacks, height, lot
coverage, open space ratio, and parking, and all other R-6 zone requirements.

As to the one parking space easement on the adjoining lot: | believe the zoning ordinance allows this
activity without special approvals. Section 14-333 refersto required parking to be located on the the
same lot with the principal use (residential zones) specifically ONLY inthe R-1 through R-5zones. It
does not include the R-6 zone. Ifurther believethat the type of parking shown does not require a
conditional use approval through the Zoning Board of Appeals. The conditional use reference for
off-street parking within the R-6 zone is referring to off-street parking as a principal use, such as this lot
received from the Zoning Board of Appeals in 1973. 1do not think it refersto incidential off-street
parking. The legal principal use on the adjoining lot (#90) is a five (5) family. Itis also notedthat no
required parking is being eliminated from the adjoining lot at #30 Atlantic Street. A nonconformity is NOT
being created by the development of the adjoining lot #94.

It is also notedthat this project should also be reviewed as a subdivision by the Planning Board.
Marge Schmuckal

Zoning Administrator
1/23/03

CC: Sarah Hopkins



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM 2002-0201
Application |. D. Number

Insp Copy
Edward F. Walsh 29”:'312902D
Applicant pplication Date
147 Deepwood Drive, Portland, ME 04103 Atlantic Street Apartments .
8-
Applicant's Mailing Address Project Name/Description ~f A
94 - 98 Atlantic St, Portland. Maine C(D ":{ L j’{
Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site 7 - S ™
Applicant Ph: (207) 878-2978 Agent Fax: 016 D006002 « 7 1’(9 T LA
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor"s Reference:Chart-Block-Lot
Proposed Development (check all that apply):  # NewBuilding [~] BuildingAddition | | Change Of Use [y] Residential [ ] Office [ | Retalil
[] Manufacturing [ ] Warehouse/Distribution | | ParkingLot | Other (specify)
R-6/B-1
Proposed Buildina square Feetor # of Units Acreage of Site Zoning

Check Review Required:

Site Plan ("] Subdivision | |  PAD Review [} 14-403 Streets Review

(major/minor) # of lots
| 7] Flood Hazard _ Shoreland [] HistoricPreservation [ | DEP Locat Certification
T ] Zoning Conditional [ ] Zoning Variance 7T Other

Use (ZWPB)
Fees Paid: Site Pian $400.00 Subdivision Engineer Review Date: 09/18/2002
Insp Approval Status: Reviewer
[] Approved [ ] Approved w/Conditions [_] Denied

See Attached
Approval Date Approval Expiration Extensionto [ | Additional Sheets
- ) Attached
| Condition Compliance
signature date

Performance Guarantee O Required' (] NotRequired

* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below

"] Performance Guarantee Accepted

date amount expiration date
[ InspectionFee Paid
date amount
|} Building Permit Issued
date
[} Performance Guarantee Reduced
date remaining balance signature
| | Temporary Certificate of Occupancy [} Conditions (SeeAttached)
date expiration date
| Finallnspection
date signature
[ Of Occupancy
date
-antee Released
date signature

‘ad

submitted date amount expiration date



Property Search Detailed Results

Page 10f2

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number lofl

Parcel ID 016 D006001

Location 94 ATLANTICST

Laud Use VACANT LAND

Owner Address WALSH ED
147 DEEPWOOD DR
PORTLAND ME 04103
Book/Page 146881288
Legal 16-D-6
ATLANTIC ST 94-98
4594 SF
Valuation Information
Land Building Total
$34,440 $0.00 $34,440
Building Information
Bldg # Year Built # Units Bldg Sq. Ft. Identical Units
0 0 0
Total Acres Total Buildings Sq. Ft. Structure Type Building Name
0.105 0
Exterior/Interior Information
Section Levels Size Use
Height Walls Heating AIC

qd — 70y Al hoese Dewoed |

Building Other Features

Line Structure Type

475 Approved-

http://www.portlandassessors.. ./searchdetailcom.asp?Acct=0 16%20%20D00600 1&Card=

Identical Units

A Pl g

01/23/2003
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/' - . akor o

r S
0,4 PRI R ‘&{ .
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Lt
Class of Buslding or Type of Structure .....4k% pd.lLluag — o .
thmﬁ MCI.M ....Jm@...lf‘., lﬁé[[ gt : . . .’

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The umlm igned hereby applies for @ permit o erect alter repaty demolish install the following building siructure rquipmen:
¢ Lazs of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans anv
, and the following specificatsons:

Withia Fire Limits? . Dist. Noo

Locatiol Lo n
Owner's il pngsiad el bharity, Jeh. Nome sl sha Tc]cphoncm B
i.essce’s name and address . - Telephane

Shuevesant Veex . Telephone .
Union, Pl'ln; .

Contractor's name and acdreas wan aste. widonFebDn, 33661018

ArchiteCt v e e o : Specifications.

Pronosed use of building

No. of sheets

No. families ... ..

... No. famities .. 7.

TLASE URE 1o omom st i e 18
Material . puL.@. . NO. StOFIE8 1odue e HEA rmseme v StYIE of roof ... v, RoONINg

Other buildings on same lot . e e s
Frtimated COSE $.nmnn i cmmmmecner Fee$ .«

General Description of New Work

i dooaltey eisling L story frase dweilding

Co ven apen Yo biobtly wnd oermcnently elose all cRacrs or A Sr‘
PRI ".tj. Cwien publle or private sesers {ron thle bl ey wuisy

cpvision and wnieved of Deple af sullie Worksi et

: L e . )
RIS oL N S R AT CArp /ey

11 is understood that this permit does not snelude installation of heating apparaius whicl 43 fo be takem out separcicly by and i
the name of the heating coniractor. PERMIT YO BE ISSUED TO gopppacios

Details of New Work
1= any plumbing invelved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
If not, what st proposed for SEWAEE? wmreee icvnan i o

1s connection to .~ saarde to public sewer?

Has septic tank n “ice - cen sent? o Form notice sent? NS
Height average grade to highest point of roof .. .

Height v~ . - i 10 cop of plate e _—

R . depth o o No. stories .......solid or filled Jand?.e e Barth or rock?
£-aal v toundation L e e we nw Thickness, top bottom Cellar s o e
Kiad of root Rise per {00t .wmrwmnemen ROOf COVering - SR

No. of chimneys .. ... Material of chimneya...weun 0f liNing ceeemse s Kivdof heat o fuel

Framing Lumber—Kind oo v ceen Dressed or {ull $i2€? . eunec. COINEE POSES oo e Sille
Size Girder w.emeemenms. Coluing under girdens Size . Max. on conters
Studs foutside walls and earryving partitiors) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every (loor and flat roof span over & fect.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor »2nd ard Jroof
On centers: 1st floor. 2nd s 3rd wtoof .
Maximum spant st floor y 2nd , 3rd £00] e
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? e
If &« Garage

No cars now accommodated on same lot. ... ,to be accommodated......number commerdat cars to be accommodated
Wil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habituallystored in the proposed building? - -

Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . -

APPRC

O el oo

Will there be in charge of the above work a pereon competent to
sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereio are
observed? 23 -

Se Ae Se lapuipreat Co., dnc,
~

/ v




92-98 Atlantic Street
June 5, 1973

George W. Lane, Jr.
42 Pine Point Road
Scarborough

Doar Mr. Lane!

Your requeat tO establish a parking lot at tha above
nanod location was approved by tho Board of Appeals on
May 31, 1973. We can give you tho right to proceed with
wcrk on this lot as soon as the fee fOr a certificate of
cccupancy iS paid Tor here at this office.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule

Assistant Direcator
AAS :m



APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY FOR USE UP PREMISES

Port.Land, Mailne_ _April 2, 1573
R8 RESIDENCE UMK

Location  92=%7 Atluntic Street Zone__ —
T2 the INSPECTOR OF PYJILDINGS, Portland, Maine
Th~ undersigned hereby applies for a certificate of ccocupancy to
allow the uge of the above named premises for__parking lot
a ot forth on the attached site plan (made by _oWner o
dress Ls A2 rine Ptuidalearboro ) to show compliance with tho

4 Ordicance acceording to the intended use and the z2one in which the
pooporty ls located: and in accordance with the following portinent
intormatione-

Owrer (name, address and phone number) George W lane, Jr,

l-zsee (name, address and phone number) e

I: propesed use to be accescory to a building or other uee ar thy-

@3y . If so, what is use of building or other use
I+ oif-stroet parking is sought, what is proposed maximuam namber of

- hicles to be parked - passenger cars? 18__, commercral venicics_ 0 .

ave you secured on the site plan the written approval of existing and

proposcd entrances to and exits from the premises for vehicles ove:
pihlic sidewalks by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Public Works?

o And, if access to the premises i1s avarlable ron
1o than cne streect, have you secured similar approval by the Plarning
Rooard? only one strzet

paoe oy shown on the site plan the true location of all trees on the
i~ stract along the frontage of the premises (both streets 1f 4
croaner Llot)?

[#]

ye
D you propose te remcve or disturb any tree on a public street? _no |
11 osc, nave yvou secured on the site plan the written approval of thn
forermtoy of Parks and Recreation?

Signature of Owner ,gﬁfi;za, -2 7¢1+J_§L“,*_

e ) By

(duly anthorized thereto)

(AR AR SRS XSS 2222 R A SRR

THIS 1S NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
Tt . Appeal pust- ined ;5'2 T 75
/

COMMENCING the above proposes use of the premises would be IN VIOIATIOX
i the Zonirg Ordinance unless a Certificate of Occupancy 1s first pro-
¢ .1ed from the Department of Building Inspection.
1 wover, improvement of the premises according to the site plan and
‘*+~ 3t ve application may ncw proceed without fuithcr authorizaticn, but
3 jeet to the conditions indicated below - notice of readiness to:
final i1nspection to be given to this department when the prcmiscs have
Leon placed in compliance with the requirements:-

(Dat(“) "_“__',1/ T,/A‘C‘ P - LT
Inspector of Buildings

P //}/) F I Ao /)9,/1,\.'4 Alre - L ocomd Jev - /.{“" Zos s
:N9



Page 10f1

http://www.portlandassessor.com/images/pictures/0253060 1.jpg 01/23/2003



Property Search Detailed Results

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number lofl
Parcel ID 016 D008001
Location 90 ATLANTIC ST
Land Use FIVETO TEN FAMILY
Owner Address WALSH EDWARD
PO BOX 9739 STE 1180
PORTLAND ME 04104
Book/Page 14597/158
Legal 16-D-8
ATLANTIC ST 88-92
MONUMENT ST 19-23
5070 SF
Valuation Information
Land Building Total
$37,590 $107,310 $144,900
Building Information--
Bldg # Year Built # Units Bldg Sq. Ft. Identical Units
1915 4350 1
Total Acres Total *Buildings Sq. Ft. Structure Type Building Name
0.116 4350 MIXED RES/COMM
Exterior/Interior Information
Section Levels Size Use
1 Bi/B1 1290 UNFINISHED RES BSMT
1 01/01 1290 MULTI-USE APARTMENT
1 02/02 1290 MULTI-USE APARTMENT
1 Al/AL 1200 MULTI-USE APARTMENT
Height Walls Heating A/C
6
8 FRAME HOT AIR
8 FRAME HOT AIR
4 FRAME HOT AIR

Building Other Features

Line Structure Type
2 PORCH - COVERED
2 PORCH - COVERED
2 PORCH - COVERED
3 PORCH - COVERED UPPER

Identical Units
1

1
1
1

http://www.portlandassessors../searchdetailcom.asp?Acct=016%20%20D00800 1&Card=

Page 10f2
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SHORT FORM WARRANTY DEED

Ed Walsh, of 147 Deepwood Drive, Portland, Maine, FOR CONSIDERATION PAID, grants 1o Ed
Wialsh and Karen M. Walsh, of 147 Deepwood Drive, Portland, Maing, with WARRANTY

COVENANTS, the following described real property located ia the City of Portland, County of
Cumberland and State of Maine:

A cerzain lot or parcel of land, with any improvements thereon, situated on the southweserly sidelina of
Atlantic Street adjeining the northwesterly sideline of laad now or formerly of Samuel Segal and Rose Segal,
in the City of Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine, and being more particularly described as

folows:

Beginning at A peint on the southwesterly sideline of Atlantic Streer, said point being distant forty-one and
9/10 (41.9) feer, more or less, northwesterly from the intersection formed by the scuthwesterly. sideline of
AHandic Street and the northwestecly sideline of Monument Street; seid point alse marking the southeasterly
comer of land of said Samuel Segal et 2k; thence

In a southwesterly direction on a couese at right angles with Atlantic Street by the northwesterly sideline of
land of said Samue! Segal et al., a distance of seventy (70) feet, more or Jess, to land now or formerly of
Robert S, Morrow and Mary V. Morrow; thenee

Northwesterly by the easterly sideline of land of said Robert S. Morrow et al., a distance of eighty-eight (88)
feet, more or less, to land now or formerly of Michael DeConrcey and Catherine E. DeCourcey; thence

Northeasterly by the southeasterly sideline of land Ol said Michael DeCaourcey et al and by land now or
formerly of Mariana Nanos, a distance of seventy (70) fret, more or less, to the southwesterly sideknc of

Atlantic Street; thence

Sontheasterly Dy the southwesterly sideline of Atlantie Street, a distance of ninety (90) feet and sevan (7)
inches, more Or less, to land 0FSamuel Segal et al and the point of beginning.

Also, all righ, title and interest, if any, in and to ali passageways, lanes, streets or alleys adjoining, abuttding
and/or running with the above described premises

The above described premises are canveyed subject to the following sestrictions, covenants and agreements
as set forth in a deed from Samuel Segal and. Rose Segal to George W. Lane, Jr., and Pauline N, Lane, dated
Qctober 5,1972 and recorded in the Cumberland County Registry of Deeds In Book 3308, Page 40. Spacific
wention is made to condition number 4 in said deed which requires the following language:

“This conveyance is subject to all to all of the restrictions, covenants and agreements contained

in the Indenctare Dy which said premises were zonveyed to Samuel Segal and Rose Segal by
Portland, Renewal Authority. The foregoing, as all the other covenams, contained in the  aforesaid
Indentare t Samuel Segal and Rase Segal from Portland Rerewal Authoricy shak be a covenant
running with the land and shali be enforceable in the same manner as prescribed in the snid Indenrure for
the enforcement of the covenants thaeein ¢ontined.”

The above described premises are also conveyed together with and subject to matters set fogth in an
Easement Deed from George W. Lane, jr, to New England Telephone and Telegraph Company, dated
December 6, 1988 and recarded in che said Registry of Deeds in Book 14382, Page 275,

3594 MAA 2115965482 I[T:27T taBZ/e1/18



Excepting herefrom two cestain 106 or pazcels of land as described in 4 deed from George W. Lane, Jr., to
Rebert C. Pazish and Kathleen M, Woods, dated May §, 1982 und recurded 1a the Cumberand County
Registry of Deeds in Book 4933, Page 112,

The premises art conveyed together with and subject to any and all easements or appurtenances of recerd,
insofar as the same arc in force and applicable.

This conveyance is made subject to unpaid real estate taxes for the current 1ax year, i fany, which the
Grantees herein, by acceptance Of this deed, assume and agree 1o pay.

Meaning and intending to convey and hereby conveying the same premises conveyed to the Grantor
herein by deed of Sarnuei Segal and Rose Segal, dated October 5,1972 and recorded in the Cumberland

County Registry of Deeds in Book 3308, Page 44. C e ke em s
WITNESS aur hands and sealsthis #* day of Mofokee o000

H iyt
4

WITNESS

Ed Waish

STATE OF MAINE
County of Cumberfand, ss OQ"?LO e 8« 2003

Personally appeared the above named Ed Walsh and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their
free act and deed.

Refora me

( i —
.LCMA..-C"M' y ? =4 ‘“‘"';‘ZME
h Adtorneyai-bawiNotary Public / \e
§

o,

CHRISTINE B, TANGUAY
NOTARY PUBLIC, MAINE

SAmSddard - DREALCLIENT MW Walsh. 101 705w ans karen it wpd MY %%"ﬁrg[ﬂsﬁa"a?:‘%g‘ﬂﬁs

=g T/
Z 115968487 1T:2T Pesz/el, 18

R
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| Marge Schmuckal - 94-98 Atlantic Streest T T " Page 1]

From: Marge Schmuckal

To: Sarah Hopkins

Date: Tue, QX 1,2002 2:46 PM
Subject: 94-98 Atlantic Street

This new 3 unit building shall require a subdivision review.

This property is primarily located within the R-6 residential zone. There is a small portion of the B-1 zone
along the right hand side of the lot. R-6 is the controlling zone for this full residential use.

All dimensional requirements are being met. Althought 1do not have scaled plans, 1am confident that
the 50% lot coverage provision is being met. On submitted plan A 1.0 only 4 parking spaces are shown.
This development is requiredto show 6 parking spaces. The parking requirements must be met.

Marge Schmuckal
Zoning Administrator
10/1/02



Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:

94 Atlantic St Bell Atlantic Po Box 152206 207-781-2071
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

n/a Kennedy & Walsh Const. 91 Johnson Rd Falmouth (207) 781-2071
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:

n/a n/a Multi Family

I have reviewed the submittal dated 11/20/02 and offer the following comments:

I. SheetS-1, Site Plan does not specify all of the existing utilities in Atlantic Street. Namely, the City's 18
inch brick barrel shaped sanitary sewer is still not specified.

2. The Final Site Plan does not specify any proposed utilities servicing the apartment building development,
specifically gas, water or sanitary sewer. The only utility specified is a the overhead electric.

3. The applicant must demonstrate available utility capacity to the site through utility capacity letters.

4. The driveway taper, as defined in the City's Technical Specifications, must begin at the street gutter and
continue in a straight line to the property line. The proposed driveway entrance on the Final Site Plan does
not reflect this requirement.

5. The construction excavation limits resulting from the utility service connections and installation of new
curbing, in Atlantic Street, must be specified on the plans.

6. A constructiondetail specifying the proposed sanitary sewer main connection must appear on the plans.

PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING REVIEW...1/22/03

1. The proposed driveway entrance still does not conform the City's layout requirement. As stated in the
previous, 12/09/02review, the driveway taper should begin at the street gutterline and continue in a straight
line terminating at the right of way boundary. The driveway opening should be a total of four (4) feet wider at
the gutter than at the property line. This requirement is defined in the City's Technical Specifications.

The applicant's engineer has satisfied the other issues outlined in previous reviews.

Dept: Fire Status: Approved Reviewer: Lt. McDougall Approval Date:  01/22/2003
Note: Ok to Issue:

Comments:

6/28/2005-gg: received pdf file with application. /gg

7/26/2005-mjn: Emailed the Deigner with the following message also left a message with the applicant:

"The plans lack Certiification forms, Geotechnical review, Statement of Special Inspections, as well as a number of critical details." |
cannot commence the review. MIN
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Mike Nugent - 94 Atlantic St.

T sis g ¢ rrini

From: Mike Nugent
To: Kmwalsh@maine.rr.com
Subject: 94 Atlantic St.

I have commenced the review of permit # 050842 and need the following to continue:

ok
lsli age "3" of the Certification forms is incomplete, also the seismic design category is submitted as "B" which

is not normal in our area, please provide a justification. The floor of common areas is not submitted at 100 psf.

l -
D@Qge?r\:e is no statement of Special Inspections.

, - |
4-Ne-details-are provided-fer-the-exteriar porches C:) VEST0 A OA/ ._50‘/\/6/472/)6"&5 €r C,
Qﬁ' he stairs from the second to third floors (within the unit) must have a nosing .

w’ The roof system load path is not well defined. Also the pitch is such that it needs to be designed in
accordance with section 7.3 of ASCE 7.

7) Need a fire separation assembly penetration protection plan.

8) There is no basement stair detail

9) I d the basement Fire Rated?

toysprmkterse—, /U KA (R

11) Rated wall needs to extend and include the remainder of the common hall on the second floor.
12) Need Door schedule and window schedule

13) what is the spacing of the anchor bolts in the foundation and how far from the corners?

14) Third floor Ceiling must be rated as fire separation wall does not extend to the under side of the roof
sheathing. All penetrations must be protected.

16) Damproofing on foundation?

17) The building faces that abut the existing masonry building must be constructed in accordance with section
704.3 please provide a code compliance summary.

18) The building plans do not match the site plan ,there is no stairway on the northeast side of the siteplan, but
there is on page A.1.1 of the building plans. There is on one but not on the other, | need Zoning to check in!

19) Handrail and guardrail details?
20) Detail for the architectural soffit decoration.

21) Need mechanical plans for all vents/hvac installations etc.

about:blank 9/13/2005
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22) Becausethere is no spec book, many standards are absent weather tightness of the building envelope, Fire
class of the roof covering, flame and smoke development of interior finishes.

23) An energy conservation assessment , establishing compliance with the 2003 IECC must be submitted.
These comments are based on a partial plan review.

Thanks

about:blank 9/13/2005



L& L STRUCTURAL

ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.
Six Q Street
South Portland, ME 04106
Phone: (207) 767.4830

Fax: (207Y945432

STATEMENT OF SPECIAL INSPECTIONS

PROJECT: Atlantic Street Apartments

LOCATION: 94-98 Atlantic Street - Portland, Maine

DATE: 10/18/08

PERMIT APPLICANT: Karen & Ed Walsh

APPLICANTS ADDRESS, 91 Johnson Road, Falmouth, Maine 04105

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD: JoscphH. Leaswre PE  1&L Structural Engineering Services, Inc
Name Firm

ARCHITECT OF RECORDx JanesSwerbng James Sterling, Architects
Neane Firm

Thig Statement of Special Inspections is submitted in accordance with CHAPTER 17 of the 2003 International
Building Code (IBC 2003) I includes alisting of special inspections applicable to this project, as well s, the
name of the Spacial Inspector, and the names of other agencies intended to be retained for conducting these
inspections.

The special inspector shall keep records of all mspections listed herein, and shall furnish inspection reports to the
Code Official and to the Registered Desigh Professional of Record. All discrepancies shall be brought to the
immediate attention of the Contractor for correction. If the discrepancies are not corrected the discrepancies shall
be brought to the attention of the Code Official and the Registered Design Professional of Record. Intenim reports
shall be submitted to the Code Official and Registered Design Professional of Record monthly, unless more
frequent submissions are requested by the Code Official.

Job site safety is solely the responsibility of the Contractor. Materials and activities to be inspected are not to
include the Contractor’s equipment and methods used to erect or install the materials listed.  The special
inspections on this project shall be provided by: S.W. Cole Engineering (Agent #1) and the Open Web Timber
Trugs Manufacturer (Agent #2).

Building Code Official;
c S -

VALY SHINATURE LAME
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Qualifications of Inspeciors and Testing Technicians

The quaifications o{ ali polmpol performing Special Inspection and testing activities are subject to the
approval of the Building Official. The credentials of ali inspectors and testing technicians shall be
provided ¥ requested.

Key for Minimum Qualifications of Inspection Agents:

Whop the Registered Design Professional in Responsible Chargs deems it appropriate that the
individual performing a stipulated test or inapection have a specific certification or license as indicated
below, such designation shalf appear beicw the Agency Number on the Schedule.

PE/SE Structural Knginesr — & licemied SE or PE specializing in the devign of building strurtures

PEGE Geotechnicsl Engineer - & iicensed PE specializing 1 sod mocharnucs and foundanhons

EiT Engneer-in-Training ~ a graduate engineer who has passed &h€undamentals of
Engineenng examination

American Concrete mstitute (ACT, Certification

ACI-CFTT Concrele Fiskt Tesiung Technician - Grace 1
ACIKCLI Concrete Construction inspector

ACLLTTY Laboratory Testing Technician - Grade 142
AC)-STT Strength Testing Technician

American Welding Sociery (AWS) Certification
AWS-CWI Certified Welding inspecior
AWSIAISC-SSI Cortified Structurat Steel inspector

Amaerican Society of Non-Destructive Testing (ASNT) Certification
ASNY Non-Destructive Testing Technician ~ Level (f or i,

Internationai Code Counail (1CC) Certification

1ICC-8MSI Structurai Masonry Special inspactor
ICC-SWSI  Structural Steel and Welding Special Ingpector
ICC-SFSI Spray-Apphed Freproofing Specsal inspector
1ICC-PCHI Prestressed Concrate Special Inspecior
ICC-RCSH Reinforced Concretle Special Inspector

Nationa! institute tor Certification in Enginsering Technologies (NICET)

NICET-CTY  Concrete Technidan ~ Leveis | Ul it & IV
RICET-BT Soils Yechnician - Levels 1, it, Ih & IV
NICET-GET Geotachnical Enginesring Technician - Levels {, i, ili & IV

Exterior Design Institute (ED{) Centification
EDLEIFS EIF S Third Party inspector

OMher




Schedule of Inspection and Teating Ageacien
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This Statement of Special Inspections / Quality Assurance Plan includes the following building

systems:

{1 Soils and Foundations

x Cast-in-Place Concrete
Precast Concrete
Masonry

X Structural Stes!

(] Colk-Formed Steel Framing

(1 Spray Fire Resistant Materiat

x Wood Construction
Exterior insuiation and Finish System
Mechanical & Electncal Systems
Architectural Systems
Special Cases

Sﬁlll Insgoctlon moncm lFlrm

| L&L Structural Ensaneermg
Servicas, Inc.

Address, Teiephone, e-mail

Six Q Street
South Pornland, Maine 04106
Tel: (207) 767-4830
Fax: (207) 799-5432

2. Inspector #1 SW. Cole Engincering 286 Portland Road
Gray. Maine  04039-9586
Tel (207) 657-2886
Fax (207) 657-2840
3. Inspector #2
4. Testing Agency S W. Cole Engineering 286 Porsland Road
Fax (207} 657-2840
8. Testing Agency

8. Other
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Quality Assurance Pbn

Qunality Assurance for Seismic Resistance

Seismic Design Category Sire Class
Quality Assurance Ptan Required (Y/N) Y

Deacription of seismic faorce resisting system and designated seismic systems

The Seismic resisting system consists of light framed shear walls (exterior sheathing). The system used
transfers laterai loads around windows utiiizing the strength of the plywood panels

Quality Assurance for Wind Requirements

Basic Wind Speed (3 second gust) 100 mph
wind Exposure Category B
Quaiity Assurance Plan Required (YN) N

Description of wind force resisting system and designated wind resisting components;
The Seismic resisting system consists of light framed shear walls (exterior shearhing). The system used
transfers lateral loads arownd windows utilizing the ssrength of the piywvod panels.

The Quality assunance plan is not required per IBC 2003, 1706.1.1. paragraph 1.

Statement of Responsibility

Each contractor responsibie for tho construction 0r fabrication of a system " component designated
above shall submit a Statement orf Rasponsiblity to the Engineer of Record for distrbution n
accordance with the requirements of IBC 2003, Section 1705.3.
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